
•   4* hotel

•   209 guest bedrooms & suites

•   1 restaurant and 1 bar

•   Courtesy coach to and from  

    Dublin Airport

•   2 km from Dublin Airport 

•  15 minutes from Dublin City Centre

•   Large multi storey car park 

•   Gymnasium 

•   Access to M1 and M50 motorways

•   Air-conditioning in all bedrooms 

•   Additional 114 bedrooms available  

    at the adjacent Holiday Inn Express 

•   Located in an 85 acre parkland setting 

•   3-phase supplies of 

    125 amp, 63 amp and 40 amp 

•   Fibre optic technology 

•   AV technician on-site

•   Complimentary high-speed 

     WiFi (400MB)

•   Plasma display screens for logo and 

    advertising display

•   Drop down projector screens  

    in all rooms

•   American & European plug sockets

•   1 Gbps symmetrical connection fiber  

    (1Gbps download link and 

    1Gbps upload) 

Conference & Meeting 

•   650m²  Redwood Suite A,B,C  

•   180m² Conference Foyer

•   26  meeting rooms 

•   500m² exhibition space

•   Sky fold partition walls

•   Air conditioned meeting rooms 

•   Natural daylight in all meeting &

    break out rooms 

•   Multiple load bearing anchors 

    concealed within ceiling, up to 2000 kg 

    per section in the Redwood Suite 

•   “The Walkway” - interactive floor 

    projection system for unusual and 

    exciting advertising in public spaces

Hotel Facilities Technology

Northwood Park, Santry Demense, Santry, Dublin 9

Tel: +353 (0)1 862 8888

Email: meetings@crowneplazadublin.ie

Web:  www.cpireland.crowneplaza.com

Rooms & Features: 



Redwood Suite (A,B & C) 

& Conference Foyer

Redwood Suite (A,B & C)

Redwood Suite (A & B)

Redwood Suite (B & C)

Redwood Suite A

Redwood Suite B

Redwood Suite C

Meeting Room 1

Meeting Room 2

Meeting Room 3

Meeting Room 4

Meeting Room 5

Meeting Room 6

Meeting Room 7

Meeting Room 8

Meeting Room 9

Meeting Room 10

Meeting Room 9 & 10

Executive Boardroom

Fahrenheit Suite

Meeting Room 14

Meeting Room 15

Meeting Room 16

Meeting Room 15 & 16

Meeting Room 17

Meeting Room 18

Meeting Room 19

Meeting Room 20

Meeting Room 21

Meeting Room 22

Meeting Room 23

Meeting Room 24

Name Location Length Width
Ceiling 

Height Classroom Theatre U Shaped Banquet Boardroom

Ground -

18m 10m

30m

20m

20m

10m

10m

10m

5.5m

8m

7m

7m

7m

6.1m

7m

7m

7m

7m

7m

7m

7.3m

10.4m

10.4m

10.4m

5m

10.5m

4m

5.9m

5.9m

5.9m

5.9m

5.9m

-
-

20m

20m

20m

20m

20m

20m

5m

5.3m

3.6m

3.6m

3.6m

3.6m

3.6m

7.4m

3.7m

7.4m

11.1m

7.4m

4.8m

5.1m

6.1m

11.2m

5.9m

5.9m

6.3m

6.3m

6.3m

6.3m

6.3m

6.3m

4.5m

4.5m

4.5m

4.5m

4.5m

4.5m

3.1m

3.1m

3.1m

3.1m

3.1m

3.1m

3.1m

3.1m

3.1m

3.1m

3.1m

3.1m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

2.7m

- -

400

250

250

125

125

125

0

16

0

0

0

0

0

24

0

24

32

0

75

16

26

26

50

12

24

12

14

14

14

14

14

1000

850

550

550

275

275

275

20

30

20

20

20

20

20

50

70

0

70

0

150

30

60

70

120

25

60

20

25

25

25

25

25

150

90

90

60

60

60

12

16

0

0

0

0

0

24

0

24

32

0

40

16

26

26

40

12

24

12

14

14

14

14

14

-

0

0

0

60

60

60

12

16

12

12

12

12

12

24

12

24

32

12

40

16

26

26

40

12

24

12

14

14

14

14

14

750

675

450

450

225

225

225

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

48

0

120

16

40

40

80

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

Ground

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

-

Ground Floor

First Floor

12

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Breakout Area

Conference 

Foyer

Reception

Cinnabar
Redbar

Hotel Entrance

Conference & Events

Entrance

A B C

EXEC

Touzai
Restaurant

Breakout
Area

Inca Coffee 
Lounge

24

23

22

21 19

20 18

17

14

wc

Breakout
Area

wc

wc

1615

Conference Centre

Redwood Suite
Fahrenheit 

Suite

wcwc

Crowne Plaza Dublin Airport Conference & Meeting Centre Floor Plans


