



Email: meetings@crowneplazadublin.ie

Web: www.cpireland.crowneplaza.com

Tel: +353 (0)1 862 8888









Hotel Facilities

Conference & Meeting

Technology

- 4* hotel
- 209 guest bedrooms & suites
- 1 restaurant and 1 bar
- Courtesy coach to and from Dublin Airport
- 2 km from Dublin Airport
- 15 minutes from Dublin City Centre
- Large multi storey car park
- Gymnasium
- Access to M1 and M50 motorways
- Air-conditioning in all bedrooms
- Additional 114 bedrooms available at the adjacent Holiday Inn Express
- · Located in an 85 acre parkland setting

Rooms & Features:

- 650m² Redwood Suite A,B,C
- 180m² Conference Foyer
- 26 meeting rooms
- 500m² exhibition space
- Sky fold partition walls
- Air conditioned meeting rooms
- Natural daylight in all meeting & break out rooms
- Multiple load bearing anchors concealed within ceiling, up to 2000 kg per section in the Redwood Suite
- "The Walkway" interactive floor projection system for unusual and exciting advertising in public spaces

- 3-phase supplies of
 125 amp, 63 amp and 40 amp
- Fibre optic technology
- AV technician on-site
- Complimentary high-speed WiFi (400MB)
- Plasma display screens for logo and advertising display
- Drop down projector screens in all rooms
- American & European plug sockets
- 1 Gbps symmetrical connection fiber (1Gbps download link and 1Gbps upload)



Name	Location	Length	Width	Ceiling Height	Classroom	Theatre	U Shaped	Banquet	Boardroo
Redwood Suite (A,B & C) & Conference Foyer	Ground	-	-	-	-	1000	-	750	-
Redwood Suite (A,B & C)	Ground	30m	20m	4.5m	400	850	150	675	0
Redwood Suite (A & B)	Ground	20m	20m	4.5m	250	550	90	450	0
Redwood Suite (B & C)	Ground	20m	20m	4.5m	250	550	90	450	0
Redwood Suite A	Ground	10m	20m	4.5m	125	275	60	225	60
Redwood Suite B	Ground	10m	20m	4.5m	125	275	60	225	60
Redwood Suite C	Ground	10m	20m	4.5m	125	275	60	225	60
Meeting Room 1	Ground	5.5m	5m	3.1m	0	20	12	0	12
Meeting Room 2	Ground	8m	5.3m	3.1m	16	30	16	0	16
Meeting Room 3	Ground	7m	3.6m	3.1m	0	20	0	0	12
Meeting Room 4	Ground	7m	3.6m	3.1m	0	20	0	0	12
Meeting Room 5	Ground	7m	3.6m	3.1m	0	20	0	0	12
Meeting Room 6	Ground	6.1m	3.6m	3.1m	0	20	0	0	12
Meeting Room 7	Ground	7m	3.6m	3.1m	0	20	0	0	12
Meeting Room 8	Ground	7m	7.4m	3.1m	24	50	24	0	24
Meeting Room 9	Ground	7m	3.7m	3.1m	0	70	0	0	12
Meeting Room 10	Ground	7m	7.4m	3.1m	24	0	24	0	24
Meeting Room 9 & 10	Ground	7m	11.1m	3.1m	32	70	32	48	32
Executive Boardroom	Ground	7m	7.4m	3.1m	0	0	0	0	12
Fahrenheit Suite	Ground	18m	10m	2.7m	75	150	40	120	40
Meeting Room 14	First Floor	7.3m	4.8m	2.7m	16	30	16	16	16
Meeting Room 15	First Floor	10.4m	5.1m	2.7m	26	60	26	40	26
Meeting Room 16	First Floor	10.4m	6.1m	2.7m	26	70	26	40	26
Meeting Room 15 & 16	First Floor	10.4m	11.2m	2.7m	50	120	40	80	40
Meeting Room 17	First Floor	5m	5.9m	2.7m	12	25	12	0	12
Meeting Room 18	First Floor	10.5m	5.9m	2.7m	24	60	24	0	24
Meeting Room 19	First Floor	4m	6.3m	2.7m	12	20	12	0	12
Meeting Room 20	First Floor	5.9m	6.3m	2.7m	14	25	14	0	14
Meeting Room 21	First Floor	5.9m	6.3m	2.7m	14	25	14	0	14
Meeting Room 22	First Floor	5.9m	6.3m	2.7m	14	25	14	0	14
Meeting Room 23	First Floor	5.9m	6.3m	2.7m	14	25	14	0	14
Meeting Room 24	First Floor	5.9m	6.3m	2.7m	14	25	14	0	14







Crowne Plaza Dublin Airport Conference & Meeting Centre Floor Plans



